		Quick Reference Rules Summary for small sided matches
	2011 
	2010 
	2009 
	2008 
	2007 
	2006 
	2005 

	Age Group 
	U-06
	U-07 
	U-08 
	U-09 
	U-10 
	U-11 
	U-12 

	Roster 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Players on field 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Goalie 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ball size 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Length of halves (min) 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3-Goal Rule 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	No Poaching Rule 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	

		Heading (New September 2016) 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	

		Slide tackling 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Direct kicks 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Penalty kicks 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Offside 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sendoffs & Cautions (red and yellow cards) 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Goalie allowed to kick (punt) ball 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Re-try throw-ins 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Re-try corner kicks 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Re-try kick-offs 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Score directly from a kick-off 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Score directly from goal kick 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Scores recorded / standings published 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Referees provided 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	A/Rs used 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	U11 - U19 Teams 
	PSPL
	SSUL 
	RCL
	NPSL 

	Player Cards 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	
	

	Game Day Roster 
	
	
	
	


Quick Guide for Full-Sided (11v11) Teams (U-13 and above)
· U-13 - Ball size #5, 35 minute halves (10 minute halftime), 11v11 (16 player max) 
· U-14 - Ball size #5, 35 minute halves (10 minute halftime), 11v11 (18 player max) 
· U-15 - Ball size #5, 40 minute halves (10 minute halftime), 11v11 (18 player max) 
· U-16 - Ball size #5, 40 minute halves (10 minute halftime), 11v11 (22 player max roster, only suit 18 players) 
· U-17 - Ball size #5, 45 minute halves (10 minute halftime), 11v11 (22 player max roster, only suit 18 players) 
· U-18 - Ball size #5, 45 minute halves (10 minute halftime), 11v11 (22 player max roster, only suit 18 players) 
U-19 - Ball size #5, 45 minute halves (10 minute halftime), 11v11 (22 player max roster, only suit 18 players
	
	



